
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026
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 2 516460Gourav Dubey  1 2M 06206  85.0 34 % 17.00

 7 901847Tohru Matsumoto  2 7M 06206  82.9 116 % 16.57

 6 312903Sachiko Nakamura  3 6F 06206  75.8 91 % 15.17

 8 402793Hiroaki Suzuki  4 8M 06201  74.4 119 % 14.88

 5 905104Kouta Ozaki  5 4M 06205  69.0 69 % 13.80

 6 513884Kotaro Nishitani  6 4M 06204  68.3 82 % 13.67

 5 313441Yuichiro Tomatsu  7 4M 06205  65.0 65 % 13.00

 7 503360Jun Kimura  8 5F 06202  64.3 90 % 12.86

 7 616059Narimasa Wanezaki  9 5M 06201  60.7 85 % 12.14

 9 901533Tetsuya Ukigaya  10 5M 06201  57.8 104 % 11.56

 5 413115Daisuke Tanaka  11 3M 06202  57.0 57 % 11.40

 5 312012Yui Kato  12 3F 06205  55.0 55 % 11.00

 3 316905Shotaro Murata  12 2M 06202  55.0 33 % 11.00

 9 406913Rika Iinuma  14 5F 06205  54.4 98 % 10.89

 5 407974Zheng Hawk  15 3M 06203  54.0 54 % 10.80

 8 205308Toshiko Kobayashi  16 4F 06201  53.8 86 % 10.75

 7 908587Shogo Matsumoto  17 4M 06204  53.6 75 % 10.71

 7 216950Miki Shimizu  18 4F 06206  52.9 74 % 10.57

 4 609289Akihiro Shima  19 3M 06205  52.5 42 % 10.50

 4 613252Shizuo Inoue  19 3M 06203  52.5 42 % 10.50

 5 216949Riko Inazumi  21 3F 06202  52.0 52 % 10.40

 6 117262Hina Watanabe  22 2F 06204  50.8 61 % 10.17

 9 416690Sho Saito  23 6M 06202  50.6 91 % 10.11

 6 605832Kinnosuke Ishikawa  24 3M 06202  45.8 55 % 9.17

 8 712536Tetsuya Hori  25 3M 06206  45.6 73 % 9.13

 7 307083Yoko Enomoto  26 2F 06203  45.0 63 % 9.00

 5 312338Kentaro Matsumoto  26 2M 06204  45.0 45 % 9.00

 8 213250Airi Ikema  26 4F 06205  45.0 72 % 9.00

 5 116459Yasue Arai  26 2F 06203  45.0 45 % 9.00

 9 411216Shinichi Hiraoka  30 4M 06205  44.4 80 % 8.89

 5 613855Takahiro Yano  31 2M 06203  43.0 43 % 8.60

 7 316675Kai Wah Cheung  32 2M 06202  42.1 59 % 8.43

 6 412093Tsukuru Saegusa  33 1M 06204  40.8 49 % 8.17

 3 212537Asako Ichiki  34 1F 06204  38.3 23 % 7.67

 3 316426Abubakar Kamil  34 1M 06202  38.3 23 % 7.67

 9 310097Midori Moriyama  36 3F 06203  37.2 67 % 7.44

 5 411227Masaki Ebihara  37 1M 06204  36.0 36 % 7.20

 7 410729Yoko Nishino  38 2F 06204  35.7 50 % 7.14

 4 412100Yoko Araki  39 1F 06206  35.0 28 % 7.00

 2 612233Kent Yamagata  39 0M 06201  35.0 14 % 7.00

 6 513743Hikaru Yoshida  41 2M 06203  34.2 41 % 6.83

 5 407241Mariko Hiyama  42 1F 06206  34.0 34 % 6.80

 8 216680Takumi Hosono  43 2M 06201  33.8 54 % 6.75

 3 203000Tomoko Ukigaya  44 0F 06201  28.3 17 % 5.67

 6 116461Hinako Oguni  44 1F 06206  28.3 34 % 5.67

 4 107082Sumiko Yanase  46 0F 06203  25.0 20 % 5.00
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